
Youth
Programs

•	 FREE custom design and name  
personalization on back

•	 Buy FIVE Get ONE FREE Youth Director 
Jersey! (Same artwork; “Youth Director” on right sleeve)

•	 20% discount off base price of jersey 
(minimum of 10 shirts with same artwork)

•	 Get additional FREE Coaches jerseys for  
every 12 jerseys ordered (Same artwork; “Coach”  
on right sleeve)

•	 Crew neck or V-neck style ($2 additional per jersey  
to upgrade to 1/4” zip mock neck style)

•	 Sizes: Youth Small to 5X-Large

•	 Standard charges apply for additional  
length and larger sizes

•	 Strike 12 logo on back collar and left sleeve

•	 Allow 3-4 weeks for production once artwork 
is approved

(805) 552-6771  •  Email: info@Strike12Creations.com

View stock designs & download order form at

www.Strike12Creations.com

$54.99 
+Tax & Shipping

Starting at

Custom designed performance apparel for the Elite!



 

Group Order Form

Please contact us if you have any questions.
(805) 552-6771  •  Email: info@strike12creations.com

Date

Bowling Center 	

Address 

City, State, Zip 

Youth Director 	

Contact Phone  	

Email

Youth Programs
Custom designed performance apparel for the Elite!

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

 Men   Women   Youth

MAIL FORM with PAYMENT TO: 
Strike 12 Creations

530 Los Angeles Ave., #115-313
Moorpark, CA 93021

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

 Crew    V-Neck    1/4” Zip Mock (Add $2)  

54.99

54.99

54.99

54.99

54.99

54.99

55.99

54.99

54.99

54.99

55.99

54.99

55.99

56.99

57.99

	 PERSONALIZED NAME	 JERSEY STYLE	 COLLAR TYPE	 SIZE	 QTY	 PRICE	 AMOUNT
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
TOTAL QTY

*20% Discount off base price for 10+ jerseys *DISCOUNT

GROUND SHIPPING

GRAND TOTAL

-$

$

Make checks payable to: 
Strike 12 Creations

$

(                  )

SUBTOTAL

Qty: 2-15 jerseys........ $19.95
Qty: 16-30 jerseys...... $24.95
Qty: 31-45 jerseys...... $29.95

GROUND Shipping 
Rates

 CUSTOM DESIGN

 DESIGN # _____________  

NEED BY DATE___________

1/4” ZIP MOCK NECK FEES

SHIP TO: 	

Address 

City, State, Zip 

 RESIDENTIAL    BUSINESS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
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