Youth Programs

Custom designed performance apparel for the Elite!

\$54.99

+Tax & Shipping

- FREE custom design and name personalization on back
- Buy FIVE Get ONE FREE Youth Director

 Jersey! (Same artwork; "Youth Director" on right sleeve)
- 20% discount off base price of jersey (minimum of 10 shirts with same artwork)
- Get additional FREE Coaches jerseys for every 12 jerseys ordered (Same artwork; "Coach" on right sleeve)
- **Crew neck or V-neck style** (\$2 additional per jersey to upgrade to 1/4" zip mock neck style)
- Sizes: Youth Small to 5X-Large
- Standard charges apply for additional length and larger sizes
- Strike 12 logo on back collar and left sleeve
- Allow 3-4 weeks for production once artwork is approved



CREATIONS OF STREET

View stock designs & download order form at

www.Strike12Creations.com

(805) 552-6771 • Email: info@Strike12Creations.com

Youth Programs

Custom designed performance apparel for the Elite!

Bowling Center	SHIP TO:	SHIP TO:			MAIL FORM with PAYMENT TO:		
Address	Address	Address			Strike 12 Creations		
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip			530 Los Angeles Ave., #115-313 Moorpark, CA 93021		
Youth Director	RESIDENTI	☐ RESIDENTIAL ☐ BUSINESS					
Contact Phone	Make che	Make checks payable to: Please contact u		s if you have any questions.			
Email					info@strike12d	reations.con	
PERSONALIZED NAME	JERSEY STYLE	COL	LAR TYPE	SIZE	QTY PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	☐ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
2	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	☐ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
3	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	☐ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
4	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	☐ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
5	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	☐ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
6	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	\square 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
7	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		55.99	\$	
8	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
9	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
10	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
11	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		55.99	\$	
12	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		54.99	\$	
13	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		55.99	\$	
14	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		56.99	\$	
15	☐ Men ☐ Women ☐ Youth	☐ Crew ☐ V-Neck	□ 1/4" Zip Mock (Add \$2)		57.99	\$	
- OUGTON DEGICN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TO ⁻	TAL QTY	SUBTOTAL	\$	
☐ CUSTOM DESIGN NOTE	NOTES: 1/4" ZIP MOCK NECK FEES					\$	
□ DESIGN #	*20% Discount off base price for 10+ jerseys *DISCOUNT					-\$	
NEED BY DATE		GROUND SHIPPING Qty: 2-15 jersey Qty: 16-30 jerse			GROUND SHIPPING	\$	
HELD DI DAIL		RA	Qty: 31-45 jersey		GRAND TOTAL	\$	

GROUP ORDER FORM